Improve the accuracy and precision of cutting-edge PCI Express
6.0 Receiver (Rx) validation with Tektronix automation software.
Remove the complexity of Rx testing with a step-by-step user
guided interface designed by industry leaders actively engaged in
the standards bodies. Industry engagement ensures this solution
will evolves in step with the technology. Achieving the correct
balance of simplicity, user control has been the focus of the design
team to ensure your device can complete link training testing with

WWW.TEK.COM | 9
Tektronix PCI Express TekRxTest Suite Datasheet
Ordering information
PCIe Gen6 BASE and CEM software options
Item Description Type
RXSW-FL1-PCIE6 License; PCI Gen 6 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Floating 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-FLP-PCIE6BC License; PCI Gen 6 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Canned; Electronically Downloaded; Floating;
Permanent
Software
RXSW-NL1-PCIE6 License; PCI Gen 6 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Node-Locked 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-NLP-PCIE6BC License; PCI Gen 6 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Canned; Electronically Downloaded; Node-Locked
Permanent
Software
PCIe Gen5 BASE and CEM software options
Item Description Type
RXSW-NL1-PCIE5 License; PCI Gen 5 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Node-Locked 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-NLP-PCIE5BC License; PCI Gen 5 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Canned; Electronically Downloaded; Node-Locked
Permanent
Software
RXSW-FL1-PCIE5 License; PCI Gen 5 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Floating 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-FLP-PCIE5BC License; PCI Gen 5 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Canned; Electronically Downloaded; Floating
Permanent
Software
PCIe Gen1 - 4 BASE and CEM software options
Item Description Type
RXSW-NL1-PCIE4C License; PCI Gen 3, Gen 4 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Node-Locked 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-NLP-PCIE4 License; PCI Gen 3, Gen 4 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Node-Locked Permanent
Software
RXSW-FL1-PCIE4C License; PCI Gen 3, Gen 4 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Floating 1-Year Subscription
Software
RXSW-FLP-PCIE4 License; PCI Gen 3, Gen 4 Rx BASE and CEM Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Floating Permanent
Software
NOTE: Gen 1 and Gen 2 are supported only on DPO70000 Series oscilloscopes.
WWW.TEK.COM | 10
Tektronix PCI Express TekRxTest Suite Datasheet
PCIe PLL BW software options
Item Description Type
RXSW-NLP-PLLBW-PCIE License; PCIe PLL BW Gen6/5/4/3 Rx Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Canned; Electronically Downloaded; Node-Locked
Permanent
Software
RXSW-NL1-PLLBW-PCEG5 License; PCIe PLL BW Gen6/5/4/3 Rx automation software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; 1 year subscription; Node-Locked
Software
RXSW-FLP-PLLBW-PCIE License; PCIe PLL BW Gen6/5/4/3 Rx Automation Software for Tektronix
oscilloscopes and Anritsu BERT; Canned; Electronically Downloaded; Floating
Permanent
Software
RXSW-FL1-PLLBW-PCEG5 License; PCIe PLL BW Gen6/5/4/3 Rx automation software for Tektronix